TERMS OF USE

You should read the following Terms and Conditions before using Vicki Kloosterhouse's website. Your use of this website is governed by the following Terms and Conditions. If you do not agree with the Terms and Conditions, please exit the website now. By using this website, you agree to comply with, and be bound by, these Terms and Conditions.

All the information on this website is published in good faith and for general information purpose only. While Vicki Kloosterhouse endeavors to keep the information up to date and correct, she makes no representation or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability, or availability with respect to the website or the information, products, service, or related graphics contained on the website for any purpose. Any information on this site should be taken as general advice only. Any reliance you place or action you take based on such information is strictly at your own risk. Vicki Kloosterhouse will not be liable for any losses and/or damages in connection with the use of this website.

Linked resources to a third-party may be available on this website. Vicki Kloosterhouse cannot be held responsible for any content or content changes that may occur in the third-party links or broken links. These links do not indicate an endorsement nor do the links necessarily reflect the policies, opinions, or practices of Vicki Kloosterhouse. If you choose to follow a third-party link to another site, please be sure to check the Privacy Policies of these sites as well as their "Terms of Service" before engaging in any business or uploading any information.

You are free to display and print for your personal and non-commercial use free resources on this site. Images and content on the site may not be reproduced for any purpose without the prior written permission of Vicki Kloosterhouse.